
IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF WISCONSIN

MILWAUKEE DIVISION

ILLUMINATION MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS, INC.,

Plaintiff,
v.

RUUD LIGHTING, INC.,

Defendant.

Case No. 2:11-cv-00034-JPS

NOTICE OF APPEAL

Notice is hereby given that Illumination Management Solutions, Inc., plaintiff in the

above named case, hereby appeals to the United States Court of Appeals for the Federal Circuit

from the final judgment entered in this action on the 13th day of February, 2013.

/s/ Craig Weinstock
Craig Weinstock
cweinstock@lockelord.com
Brent Benoit
bbenoit@lockelord.com
Matthew Reeves
mreeves@lockelord.com
LOCKE LORD LLP
2800 JPMorgan Chase Tower
600 Travis
Houston, Texas 77002
Phone: 713-226-1200
Facsimile: 713-223-3717

Daniel T. Flaherty
dflaherty@gklaw.com
GODFREY & KAHN, S.C.
780 N. Water Street
Milwaukee, WI 53202
Phone: 414-273-3500
Facsimile: 414-273-5198
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David S. Foster
david.foster@lw.com
Douglas A. Freedman
douglas.freedman@lw.com
LATHAM & WATKINS, LLP
233 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 5800
Chicago, IL 60606
Phone: 312-876-7662
Facsimile: 312-993-9767

Attorneys for Plaintiff
Illumination Management Solutions, Inc.
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